CONTACT:
Kathy Seablom
Marketing Department
Dental Health Products, Inc.
800-626-2163 ext. 1372
kseablom@dhpi.net

*****FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE****

NEW FRANKEN, WI— November 25 2013. Dental Health Products, Inc. (DHPI) raises \$6,000 for the Dental Trade Alliance Foundation, which funds programs that increase access to oral health care for all people.

Money for the donation was raised by Dental Health Products, Inc. sales and marketing staff during DHPI's National Sales Meeting held this past July in Appleton, WI. DHPI employees attended a Timber Rattler's baseball game where they raised money for the DTAF by competing against each other in a series of on-field games. It was a chance for employees to network and team build while supporting a worthy cause.

DHPI's donation will help fund various programs that aid those people most in need of dental services: children, the elderly, minorities and the underprivileged. Since its inception, the DTAF has donated one million dollars to over 50 different projects like the lunch box program, mobile dental services and affordable care clinics. "The DHPI team is very happy to be able to contribute in any way possible to the DTAF's mission." States Steve Desautel, Vice President of Sales and Marketing.

Dental Health Products, Inc. is a full-service distributor of dental supplies and equipment with two distribution centers and six full-service branch locations. DHPI is considered one of the top dental distributors in the U.S. It offers full-line equipment sales, installation and service, hand-piece and small equipment repair, office design, digital equipment and integrated practice management software, inventory control products, and personalized account management.



The Dental Health Products, Inc. sales team raises money for the Dental Trade Alliance Foundation.